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AGENCY FUNDING

$211,141,682

$87,162,081
$42,902,109
$22,918,331
$17,906,843
$11,189,460
$10,407,414
$8,182,555

$8,016,267

$5,435,462
$2,352,851

$2,086,483
$1,522,151
$1,498,620
$1,413,689
$1,384,892
$1,329,946
$1,311,582
$1,221,212
$1,133,872
$1,089,112
$973,057
$956,989
$836,797
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$758,811
$731,193
$100,071
$666,201
$651,606
$591,573

Children’s Research Institute (CRI/CNMC)

Radiant Biotherapeutics Inc.

Social Sciences and Humanities Research
Council of Canada

Shire Human Genetic Therapies, Inc.

The Physician’s Services Incorporated Foundation

Children’s Investment Fund Fdn (CIFF)

The Leona M. and Harry B. Helmsley
Charitable Trust

GlaxoSmithKline Inc.

St. Baldrick's Foundation

Hoffmann-La Roche Limited

Ontario SPOR Support Unit

Canada First Research Excellence Fund

Childhood Arthritis and Rheumatology
Research Alliance

Swedish Orphan Biovitrum AB

Bristol-Myers Squibb Canada Inc

Heart and Stroke Foundation

Global Affairs Canada

Crohn'’s & Colitis Foundation of Canada

International Development Research Centre

Aeglea BioTherapeutics Inc

The Arthritis Society

Swifty Foundation

Abbvie Inc.

American Association for Cancer Research

$560,366
$541,944

$533,086
$509,881
$479,388
$469,753

$450,496
$448,614
$440,981
$426,189
$419,547
$416,875

$403,967
$393,276
$384,286
$365,801
$365,367
$355,124
$348,609
$345,331
$328,845
$321,081
$319,744
$315,125

CRISPR Therapeutics AG

Autism Speaks

Stem Cell Network

NSA: National Sanitarium Association
Cancer Research Society

The V Foundation for Cancer Research
Public Works and Government Services Canada
Alberta Cancer Foundation

Sontag Foundation

Casma Therapeutics, Inc.

ModernaTX

Fighting Blindness Canada

C.H.I.L.D. Foundation

Rett Syndrome Research Trust
Evonik Nutrition & Care GmbH
Y-mAbs Therapeutics Inc

Regents of the University of California
DNAstack Corp.

Banting & Best Diabetes Centre
Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario
Nutrition International

Cystic Fibrosis Canada

University Health Network

Kidney Foundation of Canada
National Multiple Sclerosis Society
Health Canada

Alliance For Lupus Research

The Leukemia & Lymmphoma Society
Canadian Paediatric Society

Eisai Inc.

Novo Nordisk Canada Inc.

Various Agencies

$311,857
$301,869
$292,199
$288,250
$218,242
$213,630
$268,405
$262,017
$252,452
$242,825
$240,899
$240,251
$224,120
$220,111
$205,534
$199,602
$195,553
$189,325
$188,589
$186,425
$186,178
$184,205
$179,275
$178,945
$174,839
$173,914
$171,032
$167,021
$156,495
$154,908
$152,141
$16,869,720



