RESEARCH INSTITUTE AGENCY LISTING (2021-22)

AGENCY FUNDING

SickKids Foundation

Genome Canada

Canadian Institutes of Health Research

Canada Foundation for Innovation

Ministry of Colleges and Universities

Tri-Agency Institutional Programs Secretariat -

Tri-Agency Institutional Programs Secretariat -

Natural Sciences and Engineering Research

\$731,193

\$700.071

\$666,201

\$651,606

\$591,573

Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation

National Institutes of Health

Research Support Fund

Canada Research Chairs

University of Toronto

Council of Canada Medicine by Design

Pfizer Inc.

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation

Canadian Cancer Society

Ontario Brain Institute

Cancer Research UK

Simons Foundation

Brain Canada Foundation

Vertex Pharmaceuticals Inc.

Audentes Therapeutics, Inc.

Luminex Molecular Diagnostics

Ontario Institute for Cancer Research

Entertainment Industry Foundation

McLaughlin Centre, University of Toronto

Novartis Pharmaceuticals Canada Inc.

Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care

Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation

Public Health Agency of Canada

The Terry Fox Research Institute

\$87,162,081	Children's Research Institute (CRI/CNMC)	
\$42,902,109	Radiant Biotherapeutics Inc.	
\$22,978,337	Social Sciences and Humanities Research	
\$17,906,843	Council of Canada	
\$11,189,460	Shire Human Genetic Therapies, Inc.	
\$10,407,414	The Physician's Services Incorporated Foundation	
\$8,182,555	Children's Investment Fund Fdn (CIFF)	
*-,,	The Leona M. and Harry B. Helmsley	
\$8,016,267	Charitable Trust	
, , .	GlaxoSmithKline Inc.	
\$5,435,462	St. Baldrick's Foundation	
\$2,352,857	Hoffmann-La Roche Limited	
.,,,	Ontario SPOR Support Unit	
\$2,086,483	Canada First Research Excellence Fund	
\$1,522,151	Childhood Arthritis and Rheumatology	
\$1,498,620	Research Alliance	
\$1,413,689	Swedish Orphan Biovitrum AB	
\$1,384,892	Bristol-Myers Squibb Canada Inc	
\$1,329,946	Heart and Stroke Foundation	
\$1,311,582	Global Affairs Canada	
\$1,221,272	Crohn's & Colitis Foundation of Canada	
\$1,133,872	International Development Research Centre	
\$1,089,112	Aeglea BioTherapeutics Inc	
\$973,057	The Arthritis Society	
\$956,989	Swifty Foundation	
\$836,797	Abbvie Inc.	
\$787,946	American Association for Cancer Research	
\$758,877		



\$271,741,682

\$560,366	CRISPR Therapeutics AG	\$311,857
\$541,944	Autism Speaks	\$301,869
	Stem Cell Network	\$292,799
\$533,086	NSA: National Sanitarium Association	\$288,250
\$509,881	Cancer Research Society	\$278,242
\$479,388	The V Foundation for Cancer Research	\$273,630
\$469,753	Public Works and Government Services Canada	\$268,405
	Alberta Cancer Foundation	\$262,017
\$450,496	Sontag Foundation	\$252,452
\$448,614	Casma Therapeutics, Inc.	\$242,825
\$440,981	ModernaTX	\$240,899
\$426,189	Fighting Blindness Canada	\$240,251
\$419,547	C.H.I.L.D. Foundation	\$224,720
\$416,875	Rett Syndrome Research Trust	\$220,771
	Evonik Nutrition & Care GmbH	\$205,534
\$403,967	Y-mAbs Therapeutics Inc	\$199,602
\$393,276	Regents of the University of California	\$195,553
\$384,286	DNAstack Corp.	\$189,325
\$365,801	Banting & Best Diabetes Centre	\$188,589
\$365,367	Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario	\$186,425
\$355,124	Nutrition International	\$186,178
\$348,609	Cystic Fibrosis Canada	\$184,205
\$345,337	University Health Network	\$179,275
\$328,845	Kidney Foundation of Canada	\$178,945
\$327,081	National Multiple Sclerosis Society	\$174,839
\$319,744	Health Canada	\$ 173,914
\$315,125	Alliance For Lupus Research	\$171,032
	The Leukemia & Lymphoma Society	\$167,021
	Canadian Paediatric Society	\$156,495
	Eisai Inc.	\$154,908
	Novo Nordisk Canada Inc.	\$152,141
	Various Agencies	\$16,869,720